
平成30年度

No. 氏　名 No. 企　業　名
1 佐藤洋光
2 室井冨仁
3 古川清春
4 佐久間仁徳
5 宮澤恒夫
6 大津恒夫
7 渡邊亮
8 小松敏夫
9 堀川哲男
10 安斎司
11 長沢武幸
12 西牧範昌
13 齋藤久男
14 松井遵一郎
15 高久田萬治郎
16 佐藤淳一
17 渡部髙英
18 渡辺敏典
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（一社）福島県バスケットボール協会 

個人 団体
協賛者・協賛団体一覧

1 公財）藤田教育振興会

北芝電機株式会社
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2 株式会社オノヤスポーツ

有限会社佐藤企画

株式会社オンザコート

株式会社プロセス印刷
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